Campionato Regionale Sprint
Data creazione: 2025/12/19 10:26:05

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 28/05/2023

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 FENOCCHIO Francesca
2 TRAVERSO Romeo
NP INGLESE Sofia

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

PINNA Giulio

ORLANDO Rocco

MAZZEI Paolo
FENOCCHIO Alessandro
FAETANINI Giovanni
PARODI Ottavio

DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio
IMMOVILLI Enrico

o N o o~ WDN P

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

GRECI Cristian

DE MOLLI Francesco
CARBONE Gianluca
ANGELI Giancarlo
GHIDINI Samuele
SUCCI Michele
CABRINI Aldo

~N o g~ W NP

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome

TRAVERSO Alfredo
FENOCCHIO Alessio
SIGALI Massimo
GALLERANI Paolo
FAVA Elisa

SBRANA Cinzia
GIOLFO Andrea
CASTAGNOLA Roberta
NATOLI Rosalia

© 00 N O O b~ WN PP

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

G.S. CAPANNORI

DOG OPEN GAMES A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
DOG OPEN GAMES A.S.D.

Tempo
00:32:37
00:48:33
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:14
00:24:44
00:26:51
00:27:07
00:27:14
00:27:29
00:27:48
00:29:30

Tempo
00:17:32
00:20:22
00:23:51
00:24:15
00:26:56
00:27:09
00:41:37

Tempo
00:20:38
00:23:21
00:24:07
00:32:15
00:39:01
00:44:21
00:50:19
00:54:34
01:12:27



Categoria: W14

Pos.

a b W N PP

NP

Nome

PANETTA Sara

LUTAJ Angela

CABRINI Linda
TARQUINI Viola
SPAGGIARI Letizia
ROCCATAGLIATA Sonia

Categoria: W45

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

CORRADI Federica
PIERUCCI Isabella
PARODI Susanna

Categoria: WE

Pos.

~N o g b~ WON PP

Nome

VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
LUTAJ Eleni
PINCOLINI Samanta
VENDEMMIATI Giorgia
ANZOLA Elena
CORDOPATRI Lauryn
ARCARI Elisa

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pid Pomi

Tempo
00:21:30
00:23:41
00:29:09
00:34:20
01:08:33
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:14
00:32:23
00:46:13

Tempo
00:26:13
00:30:11
00:30:13
00:31:36
00:31:48
00:33:25
00:53:57



