

# Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Regionale Sprint

Data: 28/05/2023

Data creazione: 2025/12/19 10:26:05

---

## Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FENOCCHIO Francesca	A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA	00:32:37
2	TRAVERSO Romeo	A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA	00:48:33
NP	INGLESE Sofia	A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA	00:00:00

## Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PINNA Giulio	A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA	00:23:14
2	ORLANDO Rocco	A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA	00:24:44
3	MAZZEI Paolo	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:26:51
4	FENOCCHIO Alessandro	A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA	00:27:07
5	FAETANINI Giovanni	CRAL G.T.T.	00:27:14
6	PARODI Ottavio	A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA	00:27:29
7	DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:27:48
8	IMMOVILLI Enrico	A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA	00:29:30

## Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRECI Cristian	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:17:32
2	DE MOLLI Francesco	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:20:22
3	CARBONE Gianluca	A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA	00:23:51
4	ANGELI Giancarlo	G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.	00:24:15
5	GHIDINI Samuele	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:26:56
6	SUCCI Michele	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:27:09
7	CABRINI Aldo	ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.	00:41:37

## Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TRAVERSO Alfredo	A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA	00:20:38
2	FENOCCHIO Alessio	A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA	00:23:21
3	SIGALI Massimo	G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.	00:24:07
4	GALLERANI Paolo	CRAL G.T.T.	00:32:15
5	FAVA Elisa	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:39:01
6	SBRANA Cinzia	DOG OPEN GAMES A.S.D.	00:44:21
7	GIOLFO Andrea	CRAL G.T.T.	00:50:19
8	CASTAGNOLA Roberta	A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA	00:54:34
9	NATOLI Rosalia	DOG OPEN GAMES A.S.D.	01:12:27

## Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PANETTA Sara	A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA	00:21:30
2	LUTAJ Angela	A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA	00:23:41
3	CABRINI Linda	ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.	00:29:09
4	TARQUINI Viola	ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.	00:34:20
5	SPAGGIARI Letizia	ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.	01:08:33
NP	ROCCATAGLIATA Sonia	A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA	00:00:00

## Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORRADI Federica	A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA	00:27:14
2	PIERUCCI Isabella	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:32:23
3	PARODI Susanna	A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA	00:46:13

## Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VASSILEVA Tzvetanka	A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA	00:26:13
2	LUTAJ Eleni	A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA	00:30:11
3	PINCOLINI Samanta	ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.	00:30:13
4	VENDEMMIATI Giorgia	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:31:36
5	ANZOLA Elena	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:31:48
6	CORDOPATRI Lauryn	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:33:25
7	ARCARI Elisa	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:53:57